OWLSnet Wireless Statistics - November 2023

* This report counts individual (unique) devices connected to the library's wireless service.

* Devices that automatically connect to any wireless network within range may be counted, even though

the user is not actively using the wireless service.
+ Unigue devices are counted only once within this monthly reporting period.

++ The average number of unique devices connected per day within this monthly reporting period.

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly
KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Unique Devices”

229
1,424
381
649
244
463
74
199
86
340
925
124
95
124
300
293
238
1,331
170
563
1,049
346
337
182
197
198
430
41
139
269
389
479
306
295
19
76
64
167
253
34
811
308
371
56
428
717
117
16,330

Average Devices Connected Per Day"*

21
126
29
62
18
32
4
16
9
27
79
11
18
16
32
28
24
133
15
53
73
29
39
15
15
13
36
5
13
21
38
44
26
21
1
7
6
14
37
5
78
47
40
5
47
78
12
1,518



